

Itinerary Book-19 used to compare 89 to 69

mmhny -5c

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency :- Bhaskar Pratap Singh

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Kanalkat

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1163

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		FINAL	BILL		
Name of the work:					
Himaha Sakla road to Santarua Tola.					
Agency: Bhaskar Pratap Singh					
Agreement No. RND/SSM-2/MMG54-4/2020-21					
Date of start of work: 08-07-2020					
Actual date of completion:					

MEASUREMENT

Nil

Sanjay
05-01-2023
J.E.

Sanjay
11/01/2023
A.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No-1/1
Providing and fixing of working
(a) B.M.
From T.M. B. page no -

Continuation
Qty = 1 Mo
@ R. 3916-30/Mo
= R. 3916.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) R. Pillar					
From T.M.B. page no - 12					
				Qty = 2 Ha	
				@ Rs. 1780.04/Ha	
				= Rs. 3560.00	
Item No - 2					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From T.M.B. page no - 12					
				Qty = 0.5 H	
				@ Rs. 49496.70/H	
				= Rs. 24748.00	
Item No - 3					
Construction of embankment					
(a) 100 m lead					
From T.M.B. page no - 12					
				Qty = 217.88 m ³	
				@ Rs. 130.86/m ³	
				= Rs. 28512.00	
(b) for 1000 m lead					
From T.M.B. page no -					
				Qty = 557.80 m ³	
				@ Rs. 174.83/m ³	
				= Rs. 97520.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 4					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					T/S
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1563.11 m ³
					@ Rs. 176.47/m ³
					= Rs. 275842.00
Item No- 5					
Construction of G.S.B.					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 377.43 m ³
					@ Rs. 2638.24/m ³
					= Rs. 995751.00
Item No- 6					
Providing N.B.M - III					T/S
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 169.99 m ³
					@ Rs. 3988.21/m ³
					= Rs. 677956.00
Item No- 7					
Providing prime coat with S.S-1					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1507.65 m ²
					@ Rs. 41.63/m ²
					= Rs. 62763.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-8					
Providing back seat with RS-1					
From T.M.B. page no-13					
					Qty = $1567.65m^2$
					@ Rs. 14.11/ m^2
					= Rs. 21273.00
Item No-9					
Providing HSS					
From T.M.B. page no-13					
					Qty = $1567.65m^2$
					@ Rs. 196.53/ m^2
					= Rs. 296298.00
Item No-10					
Providing cement concrete pavement					
From T.M.B. page no-13					
					Qty = $119.08m^3$
					@ Rs. 6533.74/ m^3
					= Rs. 778038.00
Item No-11					
Providing Km. stone					
(i) Km stone					
From T.M.B. page no-13					
					Qty = 2 Hb
					@ Rs. 2098.55/Hb
					= Rs. 4197.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 200m stone					
From T.M.B. page no - 13					
					Qty = 3 No
					@ Rs. 582.27/No
					= Rs. 1747.00
Item No - 12					
Providing and fixing MMSV logo board — TK					
From T.M.B. page no - 13					
					Qty = 3 No
					@ Rs. 524.79/No
					= Rs. 21725.00
Item No - 13					
Providing boundary pillars					
From T.M.B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 20 No
					@ Rs. 477.38/No
					= Rs. 9548.00
Item No - 14					
Providing retro reflectorised traffic signs etc.					
(i) 600 mm equilateral Δ					
From T.M.B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 7 No.
					@ Rs. 3708.55/No.
					= Rs. 25960.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 800 X 600 mm rectangular					
From T.M.B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 5 No
					@ Rs. 6953.43/No
					= Rs. 34767.00
(iii) 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
From T.M.B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 4 No
					@ Rs. 4850.27/No
					= Rs. 19401.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
From T.M.B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 2 No.
					@ Rs. 8876.33/No
					= Rs. 17753.00
Item No - 15					
Providing painting on parapet					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 6.24 m ²
					@ Rs. 95.63/m ²
					= Rs. 597.00
Item No - 16					
Dismantling of old structure					
@ PCC					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 0.60 m ³
					@ Rs. 473.83/m ³
					= Rs. 284.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ B/W					
From T.M.B. page no - 14					
					Qty = 17.32 m ³
					@ Rs. 228.72/m ³
					= Rs. 3964.00
Item No -					
⑦ up to 600 mm dia. Kunda pipe					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 7.50 m
					@ Rs. 169.12/m
					= Rs. 1268.00
Item No - 17					
Providing 300 mm dia. irregular conduit ——— T/S					
From T.M.B. page no - 15					
					Qty = 85.00 m
					@ Rs. 886.80/m
					= Rs. 28604.00
Item No - 18					
e/w in excavation for foundation					
From T.M.B. page no -					
					Qty = 15.66 m ³
					@ Rs. 260.59/m ³
					= Rs. 4081.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 19					
Providing M/S as in bracketing course — T/S					
From T.A.B. page no - 15					
					Qty = 2.85 m^3
					@ Rs. 5070.24/m ³
					= Rs. 14450.00
Item No - 20					
Providing PCC in substructure					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 7.58 m^3
					@ Rs. 5929.68/m ³
					= Rs. 44947.00
Item No - 21					
Providing R.C.C. Hume pipe					
(i) 600 mm dia.					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 7.50 m
					@ Rs. 994.49/m
					= Rs. 7459.00
					Rs. 3510929.00
Add G.S.T. @ 12% =					Rs. 421311.00
Add L.C. @ 1% =					Rs. 35109.00
					Rs. 3967349.00
Less for below @ 10% =					Rs. 396735.00
					Rs. 3570614.00

Continuation

~~CP~~ ~~11/01/23~~